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FFCC ROCA

FFCC ROCA

FFCC ROCA

EL SALITRAL

CHASICO

CHICAS

£¤35

£¤22

SIN NOMBRE

EL TRIÁNGULO

LA EQUIDAD

EL PORVENIR

LA BUENA
ESPERANZA

LOS ALAMOS

EL TREBOL

LA ESPERANZA

LA SOLITA

SANQUILCÓ

MAHUIDA - CÓ

LA GUARIDA

LOS SURGENTES

QUEBRACHO
HERRADO

LA LAGUNA

CARI - LO

SANTA ROSA

LA ESPERANZA

LA CATALINA

LA BOLSA

LA REFORMA

SAN HORACIO

24 DE OCTUBRE

EL PORVENIR

LA AURORA

SAN MANUEL

LA MARGARITA

EL CAMPUCHANO

CH
AS

ICO

CH
AS

IC
O

SA
NQ

UI
LC

O

SANQUILCO
GRANDE

SANQUILCO
GRANDE

03

02

01

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

PUAN651

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 12

06

0651 PUAN

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

£¤22
£¤3

£¤35

£¤33

")76

")252

")85

")51

")67

")76")76

")76

")67

")76

PUAN

ESTELA

DARREGUEIRA

VILLA
DURCUDOY

AZOPARDO

SAN GERMAN

FELIPE SOLA

VILLA
CASTELAR

VILLA IRIS
LOPEZ LECUBE

BORDENAVE

ADOLFO
ALSINA

CNEL.
SUAREZ

SAAVEDRA

VILLARINO
BAHIA BLANCA

CNEL.
DE MARINA
L. ROSALES

PUAN
TORNQUIST

08

09

0304
05

06

07

14

10
11

12

13

01 02

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


